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Schloss

Neubeuern

INTERNATSGYMNASIUM

Guﬁds & d0oial servioes

School year 2023/2024

/

Guilds

ok N

golf club

Tennis

Badminton
Basketball
Self-defence/
Kickboxing
Football

lce skating

Horse riding
Dance class
Cookery guild
Reading as an aid to life
Castle reporter
Yoga

Fire brigade
Volleyball

Ukulele workshop

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Rap Guild
Climbing/bouldering
Swimming
Instrumental lessons
School band
Ladystyle

Handicraft

Free painting

Social services

NOoorwONMH

library service

First-aid service

Tutoring by classmates
Bar and party committee
Snack machine

Reading as a life aid
Cafée EDEN



